AAccttss  CCeerrttiiffiiccaattiioonn  aanndd  TTeessttiinngg  SSeerrvviicceess  CCoo..,,  LLttdd..
1st Floor, No. 20, Lane 61, Tianshiang Road, Taipei, Taiwan  Tel: +886-2-25858775  Fax: +886-2-25983002
VVEERRIIFFIICCAATTIIOONN
of conformity with Low Voltage Directive
Verification No.: ACT202156LVD
Approved by:
Vincent Tan
Acts Certification and Testing Services
July 29, 2010
Document holder:
GlacialTech Inc.
Address:
9 Fl., No. 352, Sec.2, Jung Shan Rd., Jung He
City, Taipei, Taiwan, 235, R.O.C.
Trade mark:
Type of product:
LED T8 Tube Light
Type designation:
GL-LP22-X1xyz
where X1= 1, A, B, 4 or 5 represents the length of
the tube
and x, y, z= 0~9, A~Z or Blank for business purpose
Technical data:
220-240V~, 50-60Hz,  Class II
5W for GL-LP22-1xyz
10.5W for GL-LP22-Axyz, GL-LP22-Bxyz
20W for GL-LP22-4xyz
25.8W for GL-LP22-5xyz
A sample of the product has been assessed with respect to CE-marking according to the Low
Voltage Directive (2006/95/EC) and found to comply with the essential requirements of the
Directive.
The Standard(s) used for showing the compliance and the full details of the results are given in
the Test Report as detailed below:
Standard(s) Report No. Report Issued Date
EN 61195:1999 ACT202156-I July 29, 2010
EN 61347-2-13:2006 and EN 61347-1:2008 ACT202156-II July 29, 2010
EN 62031:2008 ACT202156-III July 29, 2010
c t sA
L V D TESTED